
Event Campus Location Start Date End Date Days Time Contact Information

Class GBCC Rochester 5/6/2019 5/24/2019 Mon - Fri 9:00 am - 2:00 pm workreadygbcc@ccsnh.edu

Class GBCC 

Portsmouth 

Evening 4/30/2019 6/20/2019 Tues & Thurs 5pm to 9pm workreadygbcc@ccsnh.edu

Class GBCC Portsmouth 6/10/2019 6/28/2019 Mon - Fri 9:00 am - 2:00 pm workreadygbcc@ccsnh.edu
Class GBCC Rochester 7/8/2019 7/26/2019 Mon - Fri 9:00 am - 2:00 pm workreadygbcc@ccsnh.edu

Class GBCC Portsmouth 8/5/2019 8/23/2019 Mon - Fri 9:00 am - 2:00 pm workreadygbcc@ccsnh.edu
Class GBCC Rochester 8/26/2019 9/13/2019 Mon - Fri 9:00 am - 2:00 pm workreadygbcc@ccsnh.edu
Class GBCC Portsmouth 9/9/2019 9/27/2019 Mon - Fri 9:00 am - 2:00 pm workreadygbcc@ccsnh.edu

Class GBCC Portsmouth 9/24/2019 11/14/2019 Tues & Thurs 5pm to 9pm workreadygbcc@ccsnh.edu
Class MCC Mancheser 5/6/2019 5/23/2019 Mon-Thurs 8:30 am - 2:00 pm Workreadymcc@ccsnh.edu

Class NHES Nashua 5/20/2019 6/10/2019 Schedule Varies 8:30 am - 2:00 pm Workreadymcc@ccsnh.edu

Class MCC Manchester 6/3/2019 6/20/2019 Mon-Thurs 8:30 am - 2:00 pm Workreadymcc@ccsnh.edu
Class MCC Manchester 7/8/2019 7/25/2019 Mon-Thurs 8:30 am - 2:00 pm Workreadymcc@ccsnh.edu

Class NHES Nashua 7/22/2019 8/8/2019 Mon-Thurs 8:30 am - 2:00 pm Workreadymcc@ccsnh.edu
Class MCC Manchester 8/5/2019 8/22/2019 Mon-Thurs 8:30 am - 2:00 pm Workreadymcc@ccsnh.edu
Class NHES Nashua 8/19/2019 9/9/2019 Mon-Thurs 8:30 am - 2:00 pm Workreadymcc@ccsnh.edu

Class MCC Manchester 9/3/2019 9/19/2019 Mon-Thurs 8:30 am - 2:00 pm Workreadymcc@ccsnh.edu

Class NHES Nashua 9/23/2019 10/10/2019 Mon-Thurs 8:30 am - 2:00 pm Workreadymcc@ccsnh.edu

Class MCC Manchester 9/30/2019 10/17/2019 Mon-Thurs 8:30 am - 2:00 pm Workreadymcc@ccsnh.edu
Class NHTI Concord 5/13/2019 5/31/2019 Mon-Thurs 8:30-2:00 workreadynhti@ccsnh.edu

Class NHTI Concord 6/10/2019 6/27/2019 Mon-Thurs 8:30-2:00 workreadynhti@ccsnh.edu

Class LRCC Laconia 7/8/2019 7/25/2019 Mon-Thurs 8:30-2:00 workreadynhti@ccsnh.edu
Class NHTI Concord 7/29/2019 8/15/2019 Mon-Thurs 8:30-2:00 workreadynhti@ccsnh.edu

Class NHTI Concord 8/27/2019 9/13/2019 Tues - Fri 8:30-2:00 workreadynhti@ccsnh.edu

Class RVCC Claremont 5/6/2019 5/24/2019 Mon-Fri 9:00 am - 3:00 pm workreadyrvcc@ccsnh.edu

Class RVCC Lebanon 6/10/2019 6/28/2019 Mon-Fri 9:00 am - 3:00 pm workreadyrvcc@ccsnh.edu
Class RVCC Keene 7/8/2019 7/26/2019 Mon-Fri 9:00 am - 3:00 pm workreadyrvcc@ccsnh.edu
Class RVCC Claremont 8/26/2019 9/16/2019 Mon-Fri 9:00 am - 3:00 pm workreadyrvcc@ccsnh.edu

Class RVCC Lebanon 9/30/2019 10/18/2019 Mon-Fri 9:00 am - 3:00 pm workreadyrvcc@ccsnh.edu

Class WMCC North Conway 5/13/2019 6/3/2019 Mon-Fri 9:00 am - 3:00 pm workreadywmcc@ccsnh.edu
Class WMCC Berlin 6/10/2019 6/28/2019 Mon-Fri 9:00 am - 3:00 pm workreadywmcc@ccsnh.edu
Class WMCC Littleton 7/22/2019 8/9/2019 Mon-Fri 9:00 am - 3:00 pm workreadywmcc@ccsnh.edu

Class WMCC Conway 9/3/2019 9/23/2019 Mon-Fri 9:00 am - 3:00 pm workreadywmcc@ccsnh.edu
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WorkReadyNH includes 60 hours of soft-skills training class in addition to hard-
skills training using WorkKeys Curriculum at no cost to eligible participants.  

Successful graduates receive both a National Career Readiness Certificate (NCRC)  


